Export department:
English: +48 68 32 95
 302 / 321 / 276 / 386 / 233
German: +48 68 32 95 305
French: +48 68 32 95 304
Russian: +48 68 32 95 321
Fax: +48 68 32 54 091
e-mail: export@lumel.com.pl

...
* - after agreeing with the manufacturer
ORDERING EXAMPLES:
Example 1:
Code: N17Z - 01 4 G 1 8 00 means:
 N17Z  - rail mounted digital meter
 01  - voltage input: 3...300 V
 4  - 4-digit display (10 mm high)
 G  - green display colour
 1  - supply voltage: 230 V, 50/60 Hz
 8  - without extra quality inspecG on requirements
 00  - unit code acc. to the table 2: V
Meter for direct measurement with indicaG ons acc. to the input range.
The meter measures True RMS signal (a.c.+d.c.)
Example 2:
Code: N17Z - 04 3 R 3 8 01 5/150 A a.c.:
 N17Z  - rail mounted digital meter
 04  - current input: 0.05... 5 A range
 3  - 3-digit display (14 mm high)
 R  - red display colour
 3  - supply voltage: 24 V, 50/60 Hz
 8  - without extra quality inspecG on requirements
 01  - unit code acc. to the table 2: A
 5/150 A a.c.  - the meter recounts the measuring range 0...5 A into
  0...150 A. Programmed indicaG on range: 0... 150 A. The
  meter measures only the a.c. signal (without the constant
  component)